

1 193240-2 : n : 03/14/2018 : WME / ETN

2
3 HOUSE WAYS AND MEANS EDUCATION COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB212 AS
4 ENGROSSED

5
6
7
8
9 On page 1, line 16, after "activities;" insert "and"

10
11 On page 1, delete lines 17, 18, and 19 in their
12 entirety, and insert in lieu thereof "prescribe eligibility
13 requirements."

14
15 On page 2, line 13, delete "shall" and insert in
16 lieu thereof "may"

17
18 On page 2, line 15, delete "or" and insert in lieu
19 thereof "and"

20
21 On page 3, after line 12, insert the following: "(5)
22 The President of the University of Alabama, or his or her
23 designee."

24
25 On page 3, line 13, delete "(5)" and insert in lieu
26 thereof "(6)"

1 On page 3, line 15, delete "(6)" and insert in lieu
2 thereof "(7)"

3
4 On page 3, line 17, delete "(7)" and insert in lieu
5 thereof "(8)"

6
7 On page 3, line 19, delete "(8)" and insert in lieu
8 thereof "(9)"

9
10 On page 9, line 22, delete "Eight" and insert in
11 lieu thereof "Nine"

12
13 On page 10, lines 14, 17, and 25, delete "shall" in
14 all places, and insert in lieu thereof "may" in all places

15
16 On page 11, delete Section 8 in its entirety, and
17 renumber the subsequent sections accordingly